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4A Klasse 4a

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

8:10
8:55

8:55
9:40

9:55
10:40

10:40
11:25

12:00
12:45

12:45
1:30

1:40
2:25

2:25
3:10

3:15
4:00

4:00
4:45

DE
PE

G01
SK
PE

G01
ETH.
MS HX

G01G02

MA.
RO PE

E.
MT HVBC

G02

DE
PE

G01
DE.
PE CT

G01

MA
RO

G02

E.
MT HVBC

G02
SPO
PE

S2

ST.
ST MT

G01
SPO
PE

GSP
MA
RO

G02
DE.
PE CT

G01
DE
PE

G01
MU
PE

G01

NAWI
CO BRPE

G01G02

E.
MT HVBC

G02
DE
PE

G01

KU
OS

G01

SW
BR

SW
MA
RO

G01
E.

MT HVBC
G02

SK
PE

G01
DE.
PE CT

G01
MU
PE

G01

Nr. Le.,F..
1) MS, E..

HX, R..
2) MT, E..

HV, E
BC, E

3) CO, ..
BR, N..
PE, N..

Start      DB~55000101~2018-2019~1


